Rasti E4

Kansalliset SM-keskimatka 2013 esikisa ja AM-keskimatka 15.7.2012.

Kilpailuorganisaatio

Kisakeskuksen isanta

Kilpailun johtaja
Ratamestari
2-ratamestari
Ratavalvoja

Tiedottaja

lImoittautumiset
Info

Kaotisivut
Opasteet
Pysékointi
Ensiapu
Ravintola

Esilahto

Lahto

Lahto, lapset
Rastirakenteet

Rastirakenteet, RR-rata

Selostus

Maalin pera
Tulospalvelu
Leimojen tarkastus
Tulostaulu
Késiajanotto
Maalin videointi
Valokuvaus
Agregaatit
Ympdristdasiat
Muksula

Pesu
Palkintojen jako

Matti Rossi
Tarmo Hyttinen

Raimo Hernesmaa
Juha Pietilainen
Jarmo Puttonen

Satu Korhonen

Tarmo Hyttinen
Auli Huuskonen
Tarmo Hyttinen
Leo Poikolainen
Sami Monttinen
Heikki Vauhkonen
Heli Hyttinen
Keijo Sivill
Timo Maukonen
Satu Korhonen
Leo Poikolainen
Mauri Maukonen
Esa Honkonen
Timo Minkkinen
Tarmo Hyttinen
Ari Vertainen
Pasi Sormunen
Esko Siltala
Voitto Jarvenpaa
Tuomo Puskala
Juhani Yl6nen
Heli Hyttinen
Sari Tupitsa
Tom Steffansson
Tapio Kuronen

050-5988936

040-5215837

0400-243410
0400-797006
040-5169928
041-4610474

040-5215837
040-5466938
040-5215837
050-5417454
040-5762960
040-5231547

050-3494097

050-3495669
040-5644928
041-4610474
050-5417454
040-5644739
040-7524795
0400-755626
040-5215837
040-0644512
0500-342912
040-5569021
0400-636350
020-6322086
0400-672152
050-3494097
050-5989067
040-5178917
040-0894725

matti.rossi(at)metsagroup.com
webmaster(at)rastie4.fi

raimo.hernesmaa(at)aanekartta.fi

juha.pietilainen(at)jkl.fi
jarmo.puttonen(at)laukaa.fi

satu(at)rastie4.fi

webmaster(at)rastie4. fi
auli.huuskonen(at)kspaino.fi
webmaster(at)rastie4.fi
leo.poikolainen(at)luukku.com
sami.monttinen(at)hotmail.com
heikki.vauhkonen(atymetso.com

heli.hyttinen(at)elisanet.fi
keijo.sivill(at)maanmittauslaitos.fi
timomaukonen(at)hotmail.com
satu(at)rastie4.fi
leo.poikolainen(at)luukku.com

esa.honkonen(at)luukku.com
timo.minkkinen(at)allaway.fi
webmaster(at)rastie4.fi
ari.vertainen(at)ppl.inet.fi
pasi.sormunen(at)poke.fi
esko.siltala(at)pp.sonera.net
voitto.jarvenpaa(at)rtv-huolto.inet.

tuomo.puskala(at) aanekoski.fi
jussi(at)rastie4.fi
heli.hyttinen(at)elisanet.fi
sari.tupitsa(at)botnia.com
tom.steffansson(at)terrasolid .fi
tapio.kuronen(at)elisanet.fi


mailto:jussi@rastie4.fi

